Ch. 118 : 1999 LAWS OF MARYLAND

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

Secretary’s Office

Executive Administrator IV . .. .

State Highway Administration

District Engineer, Metropolitan
District Engineer VI

District Engineer, Washington
District Engineer, Baltimore
District Engineer, Metropolitan
Executive Engineer IT

District Engineer, Nonmetropolitan
District Engineer, Nonmetropolitan
Program Executive III

Maryland Port Administration

Executive Director

Deputy Executive Director :

Director, Strategic Planning and Business
" Development

Director, Marketing

Director, Operations

Deputy Director, Marketing

Executive Administrator IV

Executive Administrator IV:

Gen Mgr Information Services

Mgr Harbor Development

Manager, Public Affairs

Motor Vehicle Administration

Executive Administrator 11

Mass Transit Administration

Executive Engineer 1
Program Executive III
Program Executive III
Program Executive III
Program Executive III
Executive Administrator I
Program Executive III
Program Executive 1

- 1356 -

[y

R o o T e N N ST S gy

b ek kb e b

ot hmk o b ek e e

76,650

83,550
83,550
83,550
78,850
77,750
74,350
74,350
74,350
70,050

132,650
116,650

106,150
98,650
92,650
84,650
76,650
76,650

76,650

74,350
63,850

73,150

71,950
70,050
70,050
70,050
70,060
70,050
70,050
63,550




