1999 LAWS OF MARYLAND

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

Secretary's Office

Executive Administrator IV	1	76,650
State Highway Administration		• *
District Engineer, Metropolitan	1	83,550
District Engineer VI	. 1	83,550
District Engineer, Washington	1	83,550
District Engineer, Baltimore	1	78,850
District Engineer, Metropolitan	1	77,750
Executive Engineer II	1 .	74,350
District Engineer, Nonmetropolitan	1	74,350
District Engineer, Nonmetropolitan	1	74,350
Program Executive III	1 .	70,050
Maryland Port Administration		
Executive Director	1	132,550
Deputy Executive Director	1	116,650
Director, Strategic Planning and Business	-	110,000
Development	1	106,150
Director, Marketing	1	98,650
Director, Operations	1	92,650
Deputy Director, Marketing	1	84,650
Executive Administrator IV	1	76,650
Executive Administrator IV	1	76,650
Gen Mgr Information Services	1	76,650
Mgr Harbor Development	`1	74,350
Manager, Public Affairs	1	63,850
Motor Vehicle Administration		
Executive Administrator II	1	73,150
Mass Transit Administration		
Executive Engineer I	1	71,950
Program Executive III	1	70,050
Program Executive III	1	70,050
Program Executive III	1	70,050
Program Executive III	1	70,050
Executive Administrator I	1	70,050
Program Executive III	î	70,050
Program Executive I	1	63,550
	_	, - -